PAK, PAS, PH1, PM1
Реле давления
 GHM MESSTECHNIK
Технические характеристики
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Adjustment knob: aluminium
(powder coated)
Material
Sealing
Static:  NBR or EPDM or Viton
Dynamic: PTFE
Weight 0,325 kg
Installation
location
Any mounting position, hydraulic connection
to bottom is not advisable.
Ranges
Switching range
bar (rel.)
Type
10 -   30 PAS-030Z...
10 -   80 PAS-080Z...
10 - 120 PAS-120Z...
10 - 160 PAS-160Z...
20 - 200 PAS-200Z...
20 - 250 PAS-250Z...
30 - 320 PAS-320Z...
Hysteresis
3 1 2
Dimensions
Handling and operation